Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia McGrath Possuelo - (978975) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.35
2:52.33
2:52.65
2:53.28
3:08.08
3:12.39

3:29.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.35
2:52.33
2:53.28
2:52.65
3:08.08
3:12.39

3:29.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
262
260
257
201
188
146

WA Pts

331
262
257
260
201
188
146

Round

Round

F

Date

25/09/14
18/05/14
11/01/14
08/02/14
19/10/13
05/10/13
14/07/13

Date

25/09/14
18/05/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
19/10/13
05/10/13
14/07/13

Meet

Hart SC Club Championships 2014

Hart SC Development Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Top Talent Meet

Meet

Hart SC Club Championships 2014

Hart SC Development Meet

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Top Talent Meet

Venue

Fleet

Hart
Guildford
Hart
Portsmouth
Hart

Hart

Venue

Fleet

Hart

Hart
Guildford
Portsmouth
Hart

Hart

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart

Hart

Club Swam Under

Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart

Hart

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



