Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia McGrath Possuelo - (978975) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.35	331	F	25/09/14	Hart SC Club Championships 2014	Fleet		4
2:52.33	262	F	18/05/14	Hart SC Development Meet	Hart	Hart	4
2:52.65	260	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Hart	3
2:53.28	257	F	08/02/14	Hart Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Hart	4
3:08.08	201	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Hart	3
3:12.39	188	F	05/10/13	Hart SC Club Championships	Hart	Hart	4
3:29.36	146	F	14/07/13	Hart Top Talent Meet	Hart	Hart	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:39.35	331	F	25/09/14	Hart SC Club Championships 2014	Fleet		4	
2:52.33	262	F	18/05/14	Hart SC Development Meet	Hart	Hart	4	
2:53.28	257	F	08/02/14	Hart Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Hart	4	
2:52.65	260	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Hart	3	
3:08.08	201	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Hart	3	
3:12.39	188	F	05/10/13	Hart SC Club Championships	Hart	Hart	4	
3:29.36	146	F	14/07/13	Hart Top Talent Meet	Hart	Hart	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS